
1
17 f:0

9 0:10 3:22

25 f:0

5 0:10 1:25

21 f:0

13 0:10 2:43

29 10:0 0:29

3 0:10 1:44

19 10:0 1:06

11 0:10 0:14

27 f:0

7 0:10 1:33

23 0:10 0:37

15 0:10 1:08

31 f:0

2 0:10 3:19

18 10:0 2:26

10 0:10 0:45

26 f:0

6 0:10 2:24

22 10:0 0:45

14 0:10 2:22

30 10:0 2:37

4 10:0

20 10:0 4:00

12 5:0 4:00

28 f:0

8 1:0

24 10:0

16 10:0 3:12 1.
32 0:f 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
0:10 1:26 5.

A 0:10 1:33

B 3:0 7:27

0:f

B 10:0 1:13 0:10 2:08 3.
C/D

C
0:5 4:00

C 10:0 2:30

D 0:10 3:25

0:10 0:00

D 0:10 0:30 0:10 1:47 3.
A/B

Heiny, Michele
Tandler, Lee

Krahe, Christina
Daher, Simone
Heiny, Angelique
Külbs, Jaqsmin

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E

Nagel, Marie-Christin

Krahe, Christina

41

Tandler, Lee

38

35

31

Heiny, Angelique

36

Schmalfeld, Tanja
32

34

42
Külbs, Jaqsmin

40

Gornig, Anja HE/ HTG Bad Homburg

30
Strauss, Sandrina

29

16

28

Hauswirth, Katharina BY/ TG Schweinfurt

Heiny, Angelique BA/ FT Freiburg

Triebel, Kristin SN/ Delitzscher Sportfüchse

Krahe, Christina NW/ JJJC Samurai Setterich

Nagel, Marie-Christin SA/ TV Merzig

6

7

21
Swintek, Gina BB/ JC 90

19

Lagemann, Friederike NW/ JG Ibbenbüren
Finke, Sara NS/ TuS Sulingen

9

8

20

Heiny, Michele

22

Büssow, Kristin

33

39

Heiny, Michele

Strauss, Sandrina

11

10

15

24

23
Schmalfeld, Tanja

Heiny, Angelique

Rosenauer, Franziska

Tandler, Lee

13

37

Heiny, Michele

Riedel , Stefanie

3
Büssow, Kristin

25

5

18

43
1.

Tandler, Lee

Krahe, Christina

Heiny, Angelique

Swintek, Gina

Heiny, Angelique

27

Platzierungen

Krahe, Christina

A

Krahe, Christina

Hunz, Maria

Apel, Claudia

Strauss, Sandrina

Daher, Simone

Lagemann, Friederike

Swintek, Gina

Heiny, Michele

Külbs, Jaqsmin

B
BE/ TuS Hellersdorf Berlin

Daher, Simone SN/ Chemnitzer PSC

Hunz, Maria RL/ JC Vulkaneifel
Haug, Andrea WÜ/ TSB Ravensburg

C

12

14

Apel, Claudia TH/ SC Medizin Erfurt

Grunwald, Pia NW/ JC Wuppertal Süd
Strauss, Sandrina

D

Büssow, Kristin MV/ Stralsunder JC

Külbs, Jaqsmin PF/ JSV Speyer
Zeidler , Julia ST/ BSV Wanzleben

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen unter 20/ Männer unter 20 +78 kg
24 Judoka

17. & 18.März 2007

Nagel, Marie-Christin

Krahe, Christina

Apel, Claudia

Daher, Simone

Daher, Simone

Külbs, Jaqsmin

Daher, Simone

Heiny, Michele
17

26

4
Külbs, Jaqsmin

1

2
BA/ FT Freiburg

Riedel , Stefanie HB/ TV Eiche Horn

Schmalfeld, Tanja SH/ TSV Tarp

Tandler, Lee TH/ TUS Jena
Boda, Lisa NW/ TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Rosenauer, Franziska BE/ EBJC Berlin

ST/ BSV Wanzleben

MV/ Stralsunder JC

Zeidler , Julia

Büssow, Kristin

HE/ HTG Bad Homburg Gornig, Anja

BE/ TuS Hellersdorf Berlin

BY/ TG Schweinfurt

Strauss, Sandrina

Hauswirth, Katharina

Nagel, Marie-ChristinSA/ TV Merzig

SH/ TSV Tarp

TH/ TUS Jena

Schmalfeld, Tanja

Tandler, Lee

Heiny, Michele

Apel, Claudia

Swintek, Gina

BA/ FT Freiburg

TH/ SC Medizin Erfurt

BB/ JC 90

Heiny, AngeliqueBA/ FT Freiburg

Külbs, JaqsminPF/ JSV Speyer

Tandler, Lee

Nagel, Marie-Christin
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